
Baan Code Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
1 B01 Slegers Andy 8 8 10 9 9 8 10 9 10 10 91
2 N01 Huizing Albert Geert 8 8 8 10 7 9 9 9 9 7 84
3 B02 De Coninck Marc 9 7 8 10 9 9 8 9 10 10 89
4 N02 Snoeijing Jeffrey 10 7 9 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 91
5 B03 Leenaerts Jos 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 92
6 N03 Jochems Charlo 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 95
7 B04 Brees Walter 9 9 9 9 10 10 8 9 8 10 91
8 N04 Jorissen Gerrit 9 9 10 9 8 10 9 10 8 10 92
9 B05 Martens Michel 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 96

10 N05 Tax Johan 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 96
11 B06 Leenaerts Ilka 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 96
12 N06 Cornelis Patrick 10 10 10 8 9 9 7 6 10 10 89
13 B07 Jacobs Jef 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 98
14 N07 Mertens Ad 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 8 9 93
15 B08 Koyen Pieter 9 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 92
16 N08 Van Eekelen Stan 7 9 8 9 9 8 9 10 9 10 88

Doorgang 1



Baan Code Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
1 B09 Woussen Adrien 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 92
2 N09 Mertens Piet 10 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 95
3 B10 Bauters Ruth 10 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 10 92
4 N10 Dekkers Jack 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 92
5 B11 Palinckx Louis 8 8 9 7 8 10 9 8 9 10 86
6 N11 Van Baal Frank 9 10 8 8 10 10 8 8 10 8 89
7 B12 Van Staay Frank 9 9 10 9 8 10 8 9 9 8 89
9 B13 Goetschackx François 10 8 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 10 93

10 N13 Braspenning Jos 9 7 8 10 7 9 6 5 8 9 78
11 B14 Geudens Ronny 9 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 93
12 N14 De Bakker Edith 8 10 10 7 9 9 8 9 10 9 89
13 B15 De Clerck Luc 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 96
14 N15 De Jong Johan 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 92
15 B16 Embrechts Josephine 8 9 10 8 8 9 9 10 8 8 87
16 N16 Braspenning Jan 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 10 92

BEL 73 69 74 69 73 77 72 73 73 75

NED 64 66 61 62 62 66 57 59 66 64

Doorgang 2



Baan Code Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
1 B17 Van Frachen Els 10 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 90
2 N17 Van Beers Wilco 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 95
3 B18 Van De Locht Frans 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 92
4 N18 Foesenek Tim 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 9 10 10 95
5 B19 Roelen Kjell 9 8 10 8 9 8 10 10 8 7 87
6 N19 De Bakker Frans 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 96
7 B20 Jacobs Greet 9 10 9 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 92
8 N20 Chantrel Johan 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 97
9 B21 Neirinck Hubert 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 92

10 N21 Delcroix Lz. Frans 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99
11 B22 Lenaerts Walter 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 96
12 N22 Jorissen Jörgen 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 97
13 B23 Van Aert Constant 10 8 9 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 93
15 B24 Van De Wiele Peter 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 95
16 N24 Willemsen Jos 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 99

BEL 75 72 75 71 73 71 75 75 75 75

NED 70 68 67 68 65 68 70 64 69 69

Doorgang 3



Nederland 1871 192 190 182 B-NL België 1861 195 190 186
Rang Naam Totaal 10e 9e 8e Rang Naam Totaal 10e 9e 8e

1 Delcroix Lz. Frans 99 10 10 9 1 Jacobs Jef 98 10 10 10
2 Willemsen Jos 99 10 9 10 2 Martens Michel 96 10 10 10
3 Jorissen Jörgen 97 10 10 9 3 Lenaerts Walter 96 10 10 8
4 Chantrel Johan 97 10 10 9 4 Leenaerts Ilka 96 9 10 10
5 De Bakker Frans 96 10 10 9 5 De Clerck Luc 96 9 9 10
6 Tax Johan 96 9 10 10 6 Van De Wiele Peter 95 10 10 10
7 Mertens Piet 95 10 10 10 7 Van Aert Constant 93 10 10 10
8 Foesenek Tim 95 10 10 9 8 Goetschackx François 93 10 10 9
9 Jochems Charlo 95 10 9 9 9 Geudens Ronny 93 10 9 10

10 Van Beers Wilco 95 9 10 9 10 Jacobs Greet 92 10 10 9
11 Mertens Ad 93 9 8 10 11 Woussen Adrien 92 10 10 8
12 Braspenning Jan 92 10 10 9 12 Neirinck Hubert 92 10 9 9
13 Jorissen Gerrit 92 10 8 10 13 Bauters Ruth 92 10 9 9
14 Dekkers Jack 92 9 9 10 14 Leenaerts Jos 92 10 9 9
15 De Jong Johan 92 9 9 8 15 Van De Locht Frans 92 9 9 10
16 Snoeijing Jeffrey 91 10 9 9 16 Koyen Pieter 92 9 9 9
17 Cornelis Patrick 89 10 10 6 17 Slegers Andy 91 10 10 9
18 De Bakker Edith 89 9 10 9 18 Brees Walter 91 10 8 9
19 Van Baal Frank 89 8 10 8 19 Van Frachen Els 90 9 9 9
20 Van Eekelen Stan 88 10 9 10 20 De Coninck Marc 89 10 10 9
21 Huizing Albert Geert 84 7 9 9 21 Van Staay Frank 89 8 9 9
22 Braspenning Jos 78 9 8 5 22 Embrechts Josephine 87 8 8 10
23 0 0 0 0 0 23 Roelen Kjell 87 7 8 10
24 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B 24 Palinckx Louis 86 10 9 8

Klassement



Buiten Competitie Reserven
Baan Code Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

9 B25 Wildemeersch Mike 10 7 8 9 10 9 10 8 8 8 87
10 B26 Wegner Patrik 8 10 9 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 90
11 B27 Broeckaert Daniël 10 9 10 8 8 9 8 10 7 10 89
12 B28 Van Den Stock Luc 9 7 10 8 9 9 9 10 9 9 89
13 B29 Verstraete Ewout 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 85
14 B30 Broeckaert Aymerick 8 9 8 7 7 8 9 8 8 10 82

voor plaats 1
Baan Code Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

7 N21 Delcroix Lz. Frans 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98
8 N24 Willemsen Jos 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 97

Barrages


